F-87
PSU-24B plug-in power supply
provides an unregulated 14 volt
supply for electronic equipment
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
PSU-24B $40 24 Vdc, 200 mA
FPW-15 75 15 Vdc, 400 mA
Ordering Example: PSU-24B , 24 Vdc power supply, $40.
DC POWER SUPPLIES
SPECIFICATIONS:
Input Voltage: 120 V ±10%, 60 Hz
Output Voltage: 24 Vdc ±5% at
200 mA, 6 watts
Output Voltage Connection: Screw
terminals, up to 16 AWG, #6 to 32
screws
Ambient Operating Temperature:
0 to 50°C (32 to 122°F)
Dimensions: 55.9 W X 49.3 H X 48.3 mm D
(2.20  X 1.94  X 1.90" )
Weight: 198 g (7 oz)
PSU-24B
$40
Basic Model
SPECIFICATIONS:
Input Voltage: 120 V ±10%, 60 Hz
Output Voltage: 15 Vdc at 400 mA
Output Voltage Connection: Screw
terminals, #6, up to 16 AWG
Ambient Operating Temperature:
0 to 50°C (32 to 122°F)
Dimensions: 63.5 W x 76.2 H x 47.6 mm D
(2.5 X 3 X 17⁄8" D)
49 mm
(1.94'')
56 mm
(2.20'')
48 mm
(1.90'')
76 mm
(3'')
48 mm
(1.875'')
64 mm
(2.5'')
The FPW-15 is a regulated 15 Vdc
supply for electronic equipment
USA
MADE IN
PSU-24B Shown
with DPF300 Display
FPW-15
$75
Basic Model
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES